Consultant

PWC STRATEGY& (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD

COMMONWEALTH SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH ORGANISATION

MINTER ELLISON

OAKTON SERVICES PTY LTD
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS
SCIENCE INFRASTRUCTURE PTY LTD
CLAYTON UTZ

ROBERTS RESEARCH GROUP
SWEENEY RESEARCH PTY LTD
COLMAR BRUNTON PTY LTD

ERNST & YOUNG

NOUS GROUP PTY LTD

STRATEGIC PROJECT PARTNERS PTY LTD
CORPORATE DIAGNOSTICS PTY LTD
MORE PARTNERSHIP LTD

BATTISTON CONSULTING PTY LTD
EMPIRICA RESEARCH PTY LTD
MARLOW HAMPSHIRE PTY LIMITED
RSM BIRD CAMERON

GHD PTY LTD

BAROLSKY ADVISORS PTY LTD
SOLISMA PTY LTD

KPMG

SCIENCE IN PUBLIC DISCRETIONARY TRUST
MARK WILLIAM JONES

HIVE LEGAL PTY LTD

LEADING LAYERED LEARNING PTY LTD
ECOXCHANGE PTY LTD

NCOMPASSHR (VIC) PTY LTD

LP CONSULTING

FOI SOLUTIONS

DONALD CANT WATTS CORKE (VIC) PTY LTD

ASSURANCE PTY LTD
SOLUBILITY PTY LTD

Total

Consultants Engaged by the University in 2014 >$10,000

Purpose of consultancy

Business practices diagnosis, operating model design and
development, and process improvement

Project consultancy

Legal consultancy

Cloud services

Debt refinancing services

Gateway health sciences project

Legal consultancy

Development and programming of survey instrument
Market research

Market research

Student accommodation and Ucloud projects

Vet science capital investment business case
Genomics capital investment

AURIN communications and outreach strategy
Medical fundraising review

Strategy implementation and assessment

Psychology communication strategy project

Future academic leaders program

Probity advice

Traffic review

Departmental restructure advice

Professional development

Disaster recovery and business continuity management
Engagement plan

Fitness services review

Legal consultancy

Business case development

Green growth and Australian agricultures competitive advantage
Change culture, leadership and development needs
Crisis management review

Legal consultancy

Business case development

Network security review

Legal consultancy

2014

$ (excl GST)
13,699,154

2,639,579
821,902
504,366
350,486
312,800
304,576
236,018
218,719
204,774
192,020
182,292
162,818
161,769
105,890

88,140
75,000
72,665
72,610
65,460
59,250
56,940
56,303
33,000
32,050
31,500
27,500
25,456
24,728
23,400
22,696
21,160
19,360
13,238

20,917,619



