## Consultants Engaged by the University in 2014 >\$10,000

Consultant	Purpose of consultancy	2014
PWC STRATEGY& (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD	Business practices diagnosis, operating model design and	\$ (excl GST) 13,699,154
FWC STRATEGIA (AUSTRALIA) FIT LID	development, and process improvement	13,033,134
COMMONWEALTH SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH ORGANISATION	Project consultancy	2,639,579
MINTER ELLISON	Legal consultancy	821,902
OAKTON SERVICES PTY LTD	Cloud services	504,366
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS	Debt refinancing services	350,486
SCIENCE INFRASTRUCTURE PTY LTD	Gateway health sciences project	312,800
CLAYTON UTZ	Legal consultancy	304,576
ROBERTS RESEARCH GROUP	Development and programming of survey instrument	236,018
SWEENEY RESEARCH PTY LTD	Market research	218,719
COLMAR BRUNTON PTY LTD	Market research	204,774
ERNST & YOUNG	Student accommodation and Ucloud projects	192,020
NOUS GROUP PTY LTD	Vet science capital investment business case	182,292
STRATEGIC PROJECT PARTNERS PTY LTD	Genomics capital investment	162,818
CORPORATE DIAGNOSTICS PTY LTD	AURIN communications and outreach strategy	161,769
MORE PARTNERSHIP LTD	Medical fundraising review	105,890
BATTISTON CONSULTING PTY LTD	Strategy implementation and assessment	88,140
EMPIRICA RESEARCH PTY LTD	Psychology communication strategy project	75,000
MARLOW HAMPSHIRE PTY LIMITED	Future academic leaders program	72,665
RSM BIRD CAMERON	Probity advice	72,610
GHD PTY LTD	Traffic review	65,460
BAROLSKY ADVISORS PTY LTD	Departmental restructure advice	59,250
SOLISMA PTY LTD	Professional development	56,940
K P M G	Disaster recovery and business continuity management	56,303
SCIENCE IN PUBLIC DISCRETIONARY TRUST	Engagement plan	33,000
MARK WILLIAM JONES	Fitness services review	32,050
HIVE LEGAL PTY LTD	Legal consultancy	31,500
LEADING LAYERED LEARNING PTY LTD	Business case development	27,500
ECOXCHANGE PTY LTD	Green growth and Australian agricultures competitive advantage	25,456
NCOMPASSHR (VIC) PTY LTD	Change culture, leadership and development needs	24,728
LP CONSULTING	Crisis management review	23,400
FOI SOLUTIONS	Legal consultancy	22,696
DONALD CANT WATTS CORKE (VIC) PTY LTD	Business case development	21,160
ASSURANCE PTY LTD	Network security review	19,360
SOLUBILITY PTY LTD	Legal consultancy	13,238
Total		20,917,619